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SIGN-IN SHEET 

NRC Winter 2020 Workshop on Cable Aging  23 January 2020 
 

Name Organization E-mail Phone 

Carol Moyer NRC carol.moyer@nrc.gov 301-415-2153 

Darrell Murdock NRC darrell.murdock@nrc.gov 3001-415-1591 

Mo Sadollah NRC Mohammad.Sadollah@nrc.gov 301-415-6804 

Bob Fitzpatrick  NRC Bob.Fitzpatrick@nrc.gov 301-415-1128 

Leo Fifield PNNL leo.fifield@pnnl.gov 509-375-6424 

Ray Barth Dominion Energy  803-345-4040 

Patrik Rydberg  Ringhals patrik.rydberg@vattenfall.com  

Stephanie Watson NIST stephanie.watson@nist.gov 301-975-6448 

Judy Rose AEP/ISM jlrose@aep.com 263-405-0286 

Rufus Lawhorn  SNC rllawhor@southernco.com 205-992-7503 

Ana Pisani Entergy apisani@entergy.com 225-336-6315 

Issa Zakaria PG&E imz1@pge.com 805-454-6600 

James Stead PSEG james.stead@pseg.com 856-339-1178 

Yumi Sato JANUS sato-ym@janus.co.jp  

Juan Carlos Rivera SNC jcrivera@southernco.com 706-691-4933 

Joshua A. Wheat TVA jawheat0@tva.gov 256-724-7758 

Désiré Ndomba CNSC desire.ndomba@canada.ca  

Eric Rasmussen RSCC eric.rasmussen@r-scc.com 860-653-0435 

Lee Estep Exelon Generation lee.estep@exeloncorp.com 717-456-4254 

Tom Rosseel ORNL rosseeltm@ornl.gov  
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Greg Howard  Exelon greg.howard@exeloncorp.com 630-657-3844 

Bogdan Fryszczyn CTL bogdanf3@verizon.net 908-255-0519 

Peter Kristiansson Vattenfall peter.1.kristiansson@vattenfall.c
om  

Steven Graham Duke Energy Steven.Graham@duke-
energy.com 980-373-7240 

Bert Spear Duke Energy Albert.Spear@duke-energy.com 704-382-5654 

Timothy Fallesen TVA tafallesen@tva.gov 423-751-8248 

Pierre Simo Exelon pierre.simo@exeloncorp.com 717-456-4187 

Joe Ehrke AEP – D.C. Cook jonehrke@aep.com 586-925-0985 

Casey Sexton AMS csexton@ams-corp.com 865-691-1756 

Gary Harman AMS gharman@ams-corp.com 865-691-1756 

Mauri Takala Vattenfall – 
Forsmark 

Mauri.takala@forsmark.vattenfa
ll.se  

Mikael Nilsson Vattenfall mikael.nilsson2@vattenfall.com  

Magnus Persson SSM Magnus.Persson@ssm.se  

Rachid El Karouni  Engie  rachid.elkarouni@bnl.engie.com  

Tanguy Snaps  Engie Laborelec tanguy.snaps@engie.com  

Justin Schmidt J S Solutions Group JSchmidt@jssolgrp.com 331-215-7744 

Zachary Gintert FENOC Perry zgintert@firstenergycorp.com 330-256-5025 

Samuel Glass PNNL bill.glass@pnnl.gov 509-372-6190 

Wolfgang Miess KKL Swiss wolfgang.miess@kkl.ch  

Renato Barbaric  Krsko NPP  renato.barbaric@guest.nek.si  

Andrew Mantey EPRI amantey@epri.com 484-467-5864 

Ross Murphy RSCC Wire & Cable ross.murphy@r-scc.com 860-653-8300 

Rick Easterling Kinectrics rick.easterling@kinectrics.com 804-975-5375 
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Marko Pirc Krsko NPP marko.pirc@nek.si 003867480265
85 

Mustafa Kanan Exelon mustafa.kanan@exeloncorp.co
m 708-557-2179 

Mark Stonge RSCC LLC mark.stonge@r-scc.com 203-645-2275 

Duc Nguyen NRC  dtn1@nrc.gov 301-415-3202 

Vijay Goel NRC vijay.goel@nrc.gov 301-415-3730 

Istvan Frankl NRC istvan.frankl@nrc.gov 301-415-2227 

Ronaldo Jenkins NRC ronaldo.jenkins@nrc.gov 301-415-0678 

Emma Wong EPRI ewong@epri.com 202-441-8071 

Tania M. Navedo NRC Tania.MartinezNavedo@nrc.go
v 301-415-6561 

Lailone Vidal Megger lailone.vidal@megger.com 214-709-1260 

Richard Urbanek Exelon Richard.Urbanek@exeloncorp.c
om 630-657-3878 

Fanta Sacko NRC Fanta.Sacko@nrc.gov 301-415-2044 

Ed Klee NRC Edmund.Kleeh@nrc.gov 301-415-2964 

Adakou Foli NRC Adakou.Foli@nrc.gov 301-415-1984 

Hari Kodali NRC Hari.Kodali@nrc.gov 301-415-2279 

Thomas Koshy NRC Thomas.Koshy@nrc.gov  

James Raines Jensen Hughes JRaines@Jensen.hughes.com 610-966-0519 

    

By Telephone:    

Eric Lysiak NRC eric.lysiak@nrc.gov  

Jim Whitney NPPD Cooper jwwhitn@nppd.com 402-825-2790 

Will Rogers Exelon Nine Mile Pt.   

Jim Hamlin Innercon   
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